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Dunedin

Rankings

Rank Score Name

7.0.6.4

NZ-Age D Platform Girls

1 146.85 Tuini ALLEN (2010)  -- North Harbour Diving

2 139.75 Zara ROODT (2010)  -- Diving Waitakere

3 117.75 Luka GUTHRIE (2010)  -- Diving Waitakere

4 110.25 Ngaio RADOVANOVICH (2011)  -- Diving Otakou

NZ-Age C 3m Boys

1 196.25 Edvin Joshua MALIWAT (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere

2 183.30 Daniel FARRELLY-GRACE (2008)  -- Diving Waitakere

3 177.05 Kobe FOX (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving

4 154.85 Jj SCHLAGOWSKI (2009)  -- Wellington

NZ-Age C 3m Girls

1 210.05 Riley OXENHAM (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving

2 209.40 Lucy NAIR (2008)  -- Wellington

3 195.80 Olivia FOX (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving

4 189.40 Pip LEE (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere

5 186.00 Agata SOLINAS (2008)  -- Wellington

6 185.20 Lucia LUXTON (2008)  -- Diving Otakou

7 182.65 Scarlett ROBB (2008)  -- Dive Waitakere

8 180.45 Saskia POTTER (2009)  -- Waikato

9 179.75 Lyvia NILSEN (2008)  -- Diving Ōtākou

10 174.80 Erica PALTRIDGE (2008)  -- Diving Waitakere

11 171.95 Charli BARRON (2009)  -- Dive Waitakere

12 161.60 Charlotte DAVEY (2008)  -- Waikato diving

13 149.65 Elizabeth DEARDEN (2008)  -- Diving Ōtākou

14 143.65 Grace YOUNG (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving

15 139.25 Eva MCGIVERN (2008)  -- Waikato diving

Level 3 1m - 12&over

 101.50 Maclaine STUART (2008)  -- Waikato Diving Club

 90.50 Natalia WILCOX (2007)  -- Diving Waitakere

 88.50 Zoe ATKINSON (2007)  -- North harbour diving

 106.50 Roisin WARD (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving

 76.00 Harriet SWASBROOK (2007)  -- Diving Waitakere

 99.00 Archie VORGERS (2008)  -- Diving Otakou

 105.50 Lexie FINDLATER (2009)  -- North Harbour Diving

 89.50 Mali LOVETT (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere

 83.50 Cathy TAN (2006)  -- Diving Waitakere

 91.00 Hagan ROBERTS (2006)  -- Waikato Diving Club
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Rank Score Name

Level 1 edge - 12&over

 94.00 Theresa RADKA (2007)  -- Diving Ōtākou

 97.50 Pippa TROTMAN (2006)  -- Diving Otakou

Level 1 edge - 11&under

 97.00 Isla MCQUEEN (2010)  -- Diving Ōtākou

 69.00 Ashton OTTLEY (2012)  -- Diving Ōtākou

 101.00 Phoebe ROBB (2011)  -- Diving Ōtākou

 90.50 Harrison HAMILTON (2010)  -- Diving Ōtākou

 116.00 Jack WILSON (2012)  -- North Harbour

Level 2 5m - 12&over

 98.00 Jolan RATSDORF (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere

 97.00 Ananda FOX (2006)  -- North Harbour Diving

 92.00 Parker DOUGHERTY (2008)  -- Diving Ōtākou

 109.50 Georgia HOUGHTON (2007)  -- Diving Otakou

Level 2 5m - 11&under

 100.00 Ronelle MOOLMAN (2010)  -- Diving Waitakere

 94.00 Quinn HAMILTON (2012)  -- Diving Ōtākou

Level 3 1m - 11&under

 94.00 Noah ATKINSON (2010)  -- North harbour diving

 71.50 Peyton HAYES (2010)  -- Diving Otakou

 92.50 Jade DOCKERY (2010)  -- Diving Waitakere

NZ-Age C Platform Boys

1 180.95 Kobe FOX (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving

2 147.10 Edvin Joshua MALIWAT (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere

3 144.05 Daniel FARRELLY-GRACE (2008)  -- Diving Waitakere

NZ-Age C Platform Girls

1 156.50 Olivia FOX (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving

2 156.05 Riley OXENHAM (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving

3 140.95 Lucy NAIR (2008)  -- Wellington

4 139.15 Lyvia NILSEN (2008)  -- Diving Ōtākou

5 134.40 Agata SOLINAS (2008)  -- Wellington

6 134.00 Charli BARRON (2009)  -- Dive Waitakere

7 133.70 Charlotte DAVEY (2008)  -- Waikato diving

8 131.70 Scarlett ROBB (2008)  -- Dive Waitakere

9 117.20 Lucia LUXTON (2008)  -- Diving Otakou

10= 116.80 Erica PALTRIDGE (2008)  -- Diving Waitakere

10= 116.80 Pip LEE (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere

12 115.65 Saskia POTTER (2009)  -- Waikato

13 114.35 Grace YOUNG (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving

14 107.75 Eva MCGIVERN (2008)  -- Waikato diving
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Level 3 3m - 12&over

 84.00 Harriet SWASBROOK (2007)  -- Diving Waitakere

 85.50 Archie VORGERS (2008)  -- Diving Otakou

 89.50 Natalia WILCOX (2007)  -- Diving Waitakere

 105.50 Roisin WARD (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving

 103.00 Mali LOVETT (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere

 94.50 Maclaine STUART (2008)  -- Waikato Diving Club

 88.50 Hagan ROBERTS (2006)  -- Waikato Diving Club

 101.00 Lexie FINDLATER (2009)  -- North Harbour Diving

 91.00 Cathy TAN (2006)  -- Diving Waitakere

 86.00 Zoe ATKINSON (2007)  -- North harbour diving

NZ-Age D 1m Boys

(1) 123.75 Noah ATKINSON (2010)  -- North harbour diving (guest)

NZ-Age D 1m Girls

1 148.70 Tuini ALLEN (2010)  -- North Harbour Diving

2 138.25 Zara ROODT (2010)  -- Diving Waitakere

3 128.30 Ngaio RADOVANOVICH (2011)  -- Diving Otakou

4 120.50 Luka GUTHRIE (2010)  -- Diving Waitakere

NZ-Age C/D Boys 3m Synchro

1 142.65 Edvin Joshua MALIWAT (2009) + Daniel FARRELLY-GRACE
(2008)  -- Diving Waitakere

NZ-Age C/D Girls 3m Synchro

1 165.36 Charli BARRON (2009) + Scarlett ROBB (2008)  -- Dive Waitakere

2 164.04 Lyvia NILSEN (2008) + Saskia POTTER (2009)  -- Diving Ōtākou +
Waikato

3 154.29 Erica PALTRIDGE (2008) + Philippa LEE (2008)  -- Diving
Waitakere

4 150.06 Tuini ALLEN (2010) + Riley OXENHAM (2008)  -- North Harbour
Diving

5 147.81 Charlotte DAVEY (2008) + Eva MCGIVERN (2008)  -- Waikato
diving

6 140.13 Luka GUTHRIE (2010) + Zara ROODT (2010)  -- Diving Waitakere

7 139.08 Grace YOUNG (2008) + Olivia FOX (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving

8 136.05 Elizabeth DEARDEN (2008) + Erin MATHER (2008)  -- Diving
Ōtākou

9 114.42 Lucia LUXTON (2008) + Ngaio RADOVANOVICH (2011)  -- Diving
Otakou

NZ-Age C/D Mixed 3m Synchro

1 162.84 Zara ROODT (2010) + Edvin Joshua MALIWAT (2009)  -- Diving
Waitakere

2 153.75 Kobe FOX (2008) + Olivia FOX (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving

3 125.76 Daniel FARRELLY-GRACE (2008) + Erica PALTRIDGE (2008)  --
Diving Waitakere
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Rank Score Name

Level 3 Synchro - 12&over

 65.10 Mali LOVETT (2009) + Roisin WARD (2008)  -- Diving Waitakere +
North Harbour Diving

 60.90 Maclaine STUART (2008) + Hagan ROBERTS (2006)  -- Waikato
Diving Club

 60.00 Natalia WILCOX (2007) + Harriet SWASBROOK (2007)  -- Diving
Waitakere

 51.60 Mali [130] LOVETT (2009) + Lexie FINDLATER (2009)  -- Diving
Waitakere + North Harbour Diving

Level 2 1m - 12&over

 100.50 Ananda FOX (2006)  -- North Harbour Diving

 101.50 Jolan RATSDORF (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere

 98.00 Parker DOUGHERTY (2008)  -- Diving Ōtākou

 114.50 Georgia HOUGHTON (2007)  -- Diving Otakou

Level 2 1m - 11&under

 102.00 Ronelle MOOLMAN (2010)  -- Diving Waitakere

 97.00 Quinn HAMILTON (2012)  -- Diving Ōtākou

Level 3 3m - 11&under

 87.00 Jade DOCKERY (2010)  -- Diving Waitakere

 86.50 Peyton HAYES (2010)  -- Diving Otakou

 104.00 Noah ATKINSON (2010)  -- North harbour diving

Level 1 3m - 12&over

 88.50 Pippa TROTMAN (2006)  -- Diving Otakou

 85.50 Theresa RADKA (2007)  -- Diving Ōtākou

Level 1 3m - 11&under

 79.50 Harrison HAMILTON (2010)  -- Diving Ōtākou

 96.00 Jack WILSON (2012)  -- North Harbour

 72.50 Ashton OTTLEY (2012)  -- Diving Ōtākou

 97.50 Isla MCQUEEN (2010)  -- Diving Ōtākou

 94.50 Phoebe ROBB (2011)  -- Diving Ōtākou

Level 1 1m - 12&over

 114.00 Theresa RADKA (2007)  -- Diving Ōtākou

 110.50 Pippa TROTMAN (2006)  -- Diving Otakou

Level 1 1m - 11&under

 109.00 Harrison HAMILTON (2010)  -- Diving Ōtākou

 78.50 Ashton OTTLEY (2012)  -- Diving Ōtākou

 112.50 Jack WILSON (2012)  -- North Harbour

 112.50 Isla MCQUEEN (2010)  -- Diving Ōtākou

 134.00 Phoebe ROBB (2011)  -- Diving Ōtākou
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Rank Score Name

NZ-Age C 1m Boys

1 178.80 Kobe FOX (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving

2 176.35 Daniel FARRELLY-GRACE (2008)  -- Diving Waitakere

3 156.55 Edvin Joshua MALIWAT (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere

4 148.20 Jj SCHLAGOWSKI (2009)  -- Wellington

NZ-Age C 1m Girls

1 213.65 Olivia FOX (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving

2 212.85 Lucy NAIR (2008)  -- Wellington

3 204.60 Lyvia NILSEN (2008)  -- Diving Ōtākou

4 197.30 Agata SOLINAS (2008)  -- Wellington

5 195.15 Riley OXENHAM (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving

6 191.10 Pip LEE (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere

7 184.65 Scarlett ROBB (2008)  -- Dive Waitakere

8 183.45 Lucia LUXTON (2008)  -- Diving Otakou

9 172.10 Charli BARRON (2009)  -- Dive Waitakere

10 167.80 Charlotte DAVEY (2008)  -- Waikato diving

11 165.60 Erica PALTRIDGE (2008)  -- Diving Waitakere

12 159.00 Elizabeth DEARDEN (2008)  -- Diving Ōtākou

13 158.85 Grace YOUNG (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving

(14) 156.85 Lexie FINDLATER (2009)  -- North Harbour Diving (guest)

(15) 151.70 Mali LOVETT (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere (guest)

14 148.00 Saskia POTTER (2009)  -- Waikato

15 144.20 Erin MATHER (2008)  -- Diving Ōtākou

16 135.55 Eva MCGIVERN (2008)  -- Waikato diving

NZ-Age D 3m Girls

1 175.25 Tuini ALLEN (2010)  -- North Harbour Diving

2 154.85 Zara ROODT (2010)  -- Diving Waitakere

3 143.00 Luka GUTHRIE (2010)  -- Diving Waitakere

4 133.30 Ngaio RADOVANOVICH (2011)  -- Diving Otakou

Level 3 5m - 11&under

 98.50 Jade DOCKERY (2010)  -- Diving Waitakere

 96.50 Peyton HAYES (2010)  -- Diving Otakou

 105.00 Noah ATKINSON (2010)  -- North harbour diving

Level 2 3m - 12&over

 95.50 Parker DOUGHERTY (2008)  -- Diving Ōtākou

 115.50 Ananda FOX (2006)  -- North Harbour Diving

 107.00 Jolan RATSDORF (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere

 107.00 Georgia HOUGHTON (2007)  -- Diving Otakou

Level 2 3m - 11&under

 110.00 Quinn HAMILTON (2012)  -- Diving Ōtākou

 109.00 Ronelle MOOLMAN (2010)  -- Diving Waitakere
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Rank Score Name

Level 3 5m - 12&over

 109.50 Lexie FINDLATER (2009)  -- North Harbour Diving

 120.50 Roisin WARD (2008)  -- North Harbour Diving

 97.00 Harriet SWASBROOK (2007)  -- Diving Waitakere

 101.00 Archie VORGERS (2008)  -- Diving Otakou

 98.00 Hagan ROBERTS (2006)  -- Waikato Diving Club

 104.00 Mali LOVETT (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere

 93.50 Zoe ATKINSON (2007)  -- North harbour diving

 97.00 Maclaine STUART (2008)  -- Waikato Diving Club

 102.00 Cathy TAN (2006)  -- Diving Waitakere
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